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ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), VANIYAMBADI-635752

DETAILS OF CERTIFICATE COURSES 2021-2022

DATE PARTICULARS NEFT AMOUNT SERVICE CHARGES 10% THROUGH RTGS
16/04/2021|Angel Educational Trust ,Trichy | 1,75,174 17,517 1,57,657
05/05/2021|Angel Educational Trust ,Trichy 18,672 1,867 16,805
12/08/2021|Angel Educational Trust ,Trichy 9,217 922 8,295
25/11/2021|Angel Educational Trust ,Trichy 81,700 8,170 73,530
05/05/2022|Angel Educational Trust ,Trichy 98,800 9,880 88,920

3,83,563 38,356 3,45,207
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PASS SHEET DETAILS FOR A/C: 8539201004052  Between  Apr1, 2021 And  Jun 30, 2022
BANK STATEMENT
CTR BATCH NO TXN DT POST DATE |TXN TYPE REF CHQ NO NARRATION REF TXN NO TXN DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
BRANCH
01-04-2021 00:00:00 01-04-2021 OPENING_BALANCE 0.00 7,28,035.00 7,28,035.00
17355]17-04-2021 11:23:05 17-04-2021 Service Charges NEFT SC 16181120210417173 8539 18.00 0.00 7,28,017.00
Debit 5500000035
17355{17-04-2021 11:23:05 17-04-2021 NEFT 000000558188 NEFT Dr-P107210104399953- 16181120210417173 8539 1,57,657.00 0.00 5,70,360.00
ANGEL EDUCATIONAL TRUST- {5500000035
BARBOVJTIAP-VNYBD ISLAMI
206850{26-04-2021 15:23:17 26-04-2021 Miscellaneous 000000000000 Postal Chgs Per.Chq Bk - Nov 98675202104262068 14 70.80 0.00 5,70,289.20
Customer Debit 2020 50
19542|06-05-2021 11:44:42 06-05-2021 Service Charges NEFT SC 16181120210506195 8539 6.00 0.00 5,70,283.20
Debit 4200000025
19542{06-05-2021 11:44:42 06-05-2021 NEFT 000000558189 NEFT Dr-P126210107130870- 16181120210506195 8539 16,805.00 0.00 5,53,478.20
ANGEL EDUCATIONAL TRUST- |4200000025
BARBOVITIAP-VNYBD ISLAMI
1004{11-06-2021 15:12:43 11-06-2021 NEFT NEFT Cr-IBKLONEFTO1-THE 17243920210611100 136 0.00 9,215.00 5,62,693.20
INSTITUTE OF COST 400204547
ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
DISBU-ISLAMIAH COLLEGE-
1BKL210611659982
16384{16-08-2021 12:19:53 16-08-2021 NEFT 000000558190 NEFT Dr-P228210122634779- 16181120210816163 8539 8,295.00 0.00 " 5,54,398.20
ANGEL EDUCATIONAL TRUST- |8400000013
BARBOVJTIAP-VNYBD ISLAMI
16384}16-08-2021 12:19:53 16-08-2021 Service Charges NEFT SC 16181120210816163 8539 3.00 0.00 5,54,395.20
Debit 8400000013




5/26-10-2021 15:05:39 26-10-2021 NEFT NEFT Cr-IBKLONEFTO1-THE 17243920211026000 136 0.00 81,700.00 6,36,095.20
INSTITUTE OF COST 500247619
ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
DISBU-ISLAMIAHCOLLEGE-
IBKL211026260148
4/16-11-2021 15:36:33 16-11-2021 NEFT NEFT Cr-IBKLONEFTO1-THE 17243920211116000 136 0.00 12,350.00 6,48,445.20
INSTITUTE OF COST 400286337
ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
DISBU-ISLAMIAHCOLLEGE-
IBKL211116113400
20404)29-11-2021 12:46:33 29-11-2021  |Service Charges NEFT SC 16181120211129204 8539 6.00 0.00 6,48,439.20
Debit 0400000030
20404/29-11-2021 12:46:33 29-11-2021 NEFT 000000558191 NEFT Dr-P333210139827062- 16181120211129204 8539 73,530.00 0.00 5,74,909.20
ANGEL EDUCATIONAL TRUST- 0400000030
\/ BARBOVJITIAP-VNYBD ISLAMI
1009{21-12-2021 18:06:17 21-12-2021 NEFT NEFT Cr-IBKLONEFTO1-THE 17243920211221100 136 0.00 6,175.00 5,81,084.20
INSTITUTE OF COST 900458053
ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
DISBU-ISLAMIAHCOLLEGE-
IBKL211221890525
77124-12-2021 15:34:08 24-12-2021  |Cash Deposit 000000000000 Cash Deposit. VNYBD ISLAMI 16181120211224007 8539 0.00 22,000.00 6,03,084.20
700000130
75]24-03-2022 13:17:31 24-03-2022  |CASA. Cheque 000000558193 S ASLAM BASDHA - VNYBD 16181120220324007 8539 3,750.00 0.00 5,99,334.20
Withdrawal - Third ISLAMI 500000097
Party
1001}31-03-2022 19:02:53 31-03-2022  [NEFT NEFT Cr-PUNBH22090013411- {17243920220331100 136 0.00 98,800.00 6,98,134.20
PUNBO0009300-THE INSTITUTE {100985164

OF COST ACCOUNTANTS O-null




3]04-04-2022 13:13:18 04-04-2022  |CASA. Cheque 000000558194 | T AFSAR BASHA - VNYBD ISLAMI|63956820220404000 8539 3,250.00 0.00 6,94,884.20
Withdrawal 300000182
46/18-04-2022 13:50:48 18-04-2022  |CASA. Cheque 000000558192 |NIYAZ AHMED - VNYBD ISLAMI |16181120220418004 8539 5,100.00 0.00 6,89,784.20
Withdrawal - Third 600000161
Party
35328[06-05-2022 14:42:34 06-05-2022 _ |Service Charges NEFT SC 16181120220506353 8539 6.00 0.00 6,89,778.20
Debit 2800001024
35328|06-05-2022 14:42:34 06-05-2022  |NEFT 000000558195  |NEFT Dr-P126220167815128-  |16181120220506353 8539 88,920.00 0.00 6,00,858.20
BARBOVJTIAP-ANGEL 2800001024
\/ EDUCATIONAL TRRUST-
1002[06-06-2022 17:13:58 06-06-2022  |NEFT NEFT Cr-IBKL220606121421-  |17243920220606100 136 0.00 18,050.00 6,18,908.20
IBKLONEFTO1-THE INSTITUTE ~ |200478423
OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF-
ICAI
37|13-06-2022 16:04:46 13-06-2022  |Cash Deposit 000000000000 |Cash Deposit. VNYBD ISLAMI __ |63956820220613003 8539 0.00 20,000.00 6,38,908.20

700000200
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